Crashkurse Termine

Rechnerorganisation
Nr.
RO-1
RO-1
RO-2
RO-3
RO-4
RO-3
RO-2
RO-4
RO-1
RO-2
RO-2
RO-3
RO-4
RO-3
RO-4
RO-1

Tabellel

Datum

01.08.2022 —
02.08.2022 -
02.08.2022 -
03.08.2022 -
03.08.2022 -
04.08.2022 -
04.08.2022 —
04.08.2022 —
08.08.2022 —
08.08.2022 —
09.08.2022 -
10.08.2022 -
10.08.2022 —
11.08.2022 -
11.08.2022 —
12.08.2022 -
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online/offline
online
online
online
SR -119
SR -119
SR -119
online
SR -119
online
online
online
SR -119
SR-119
SR -119
SR-119
online



